
Annexure -3

Date of order: 08th December 2022; Commencement of CIRP: 22nd December 2022 NCLT Order made available on 22th December 2022)

List of Creditors as on : 01st August 2023

List of Unsecured financial creditors (Other than Financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

(Amt in Rs)

SlN

o

Name of Creditor

Date of 

receipt

 Amount 

claimed 

 Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature 

of claim

 Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interest 

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarant

ee

Wheth

er 

relate

d 

party

% of 

voting 

share 

in CoC

1 GKC Projects LTD 20-01-2023 60,20,68,848  45,20,67,848  Unsecured -         0 YES 0 0 0 15,00,01,000   0 Subordina

ted debt 

not 

admitted

 60,20,68,848  45,20,67,848  -         0 0.00 0 0 15,00,01,000   0

 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Remarks 

if any

Name of the Corporate Debtor : M/s Sindhanur Gangavathi Tollway Private Limited

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amoun

t of 

conting

ent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set-

off

 Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 


